
File Name Name Email Phone
DG00546 Judson Dalton swilliams@englishconst.com (434) 845-0301

Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Debrah Jones debbie.jone@luckstone.com (336) 789-9111
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
John Douthat john@alleghenyconstruction.net (540) 345-0817
Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Dawn Burgoyne dburgoyne@contienterprises.com (732) 520-5102
Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767

DG00555 Patti King pking@jscivil.com (919) 330-1230
Chauncey Mann crm@c2civil.com (336)901-2200
Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net (919) 582-3526

DG00556 Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net (919) 582-3526
Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767
Scott Donley sdonley@hallindustries.com (704) 664-5042

DG00559 Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Michael Sedlock mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net (919) 582-3526
Randall Talley rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com (919) 575-3894
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
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